Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan
Fiscal Year 2017

Bay City Police Department Local $43,830 $43,830
Brighton Police Department Local $2,459 $11,358 $13,817
Brownstown Police Department Local $90,193 SO $90,193
Canton Township Police Department Local $78,950 SO $78,950
City Of Ann Arbor Police Local $2,040 $46,931 $48,971
City Of Flint Police Department Local $23,147 SO $23,147
City Of Livonia Police Department Local $4,611 $21,851 $26,462
City Of River Rouge Police Department Local $41,372 $81,650 $123,022
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department Local S116,734 $123,788 $240,522
City Of Westland Police Department Local $1,463 SO $1,463
Clinton Township Police Department Local $2,958 $29,859 $32,817
Conspiracy One Task Force Task Force $9,388 S0 $9,388
Dearborn Heights Police Department Local $37,266 $61,336 $98,602
Dearborn Police Department Local $118,775 $112,819 $231,594
Department Of Military And Veterans Affairs Local $1,196 SO $1,196
Department Of State Police State $26,537 $18,080 $44,617
Detroit Police Department Local $75,544 $20,660 $96,204
Farmington Hills Police Department Local $314,825 $206,410 $521,235
Ferndale Police Department Local S116,734 $65,888 $182,622
Grand Rapids Police Department Local $8,105 SO $8,105
Grosse lle Police Department Local S111,072 $19,837 $130,909
Hamburg Township Police Department Local S0 $39,320 $39,320
Hamtramck Police Department Local $9,274 $8,285 $17,559
Jackson Narcotic Enforcement Team (JNET) Task Force SO $3,876 $3,876
Kalamazoo Public Safety - Kalamazoo Valley Enforcement Team

(KVET) Local $10,282 $0 $10,282
Kent County Sheriff's Department Local S5,824 SO S5,824
Kentwood Police Department Local $31,432 SO $31,432
Livingston County Sheriff's Office Local $38,918 $70,337 $109,255
Macomb County Sheriff Local $94,599 $7,763 $102,362

Monroe Area Narcotics Investigative Services Task Force $4,611 $19,859 $24,470



Monroe County Sheriff's Office

Mount Morris Township Police Department
Northfield Township Police Department
Northville Township Police Department

Novi Police Department

Oakland County Narcotics Enforcement Team
Oakland County Sheriff's Office

Oakland County Violent Crime Task Force
Plymouth Township Police Department
Redford Police Department

Riverview Police Department

Roseville Police Department

Royal Oak Police Department

Saginaw County Sheriff's Office

Saint Clair County Sheriff's Office

Shelby Township Police Department
Southfield Police Department

Southgate Police Department

State Police - Metropolitan Enforcement Team
Sterling Heights Police Department

Troy Police Department

Village Of Dundee Police Department
Walled Lake Police Department

Warren Police Department

Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office
Waterford Township Police Department
Wayne County Airport Authority Police
West Bloomfield Township Police Department
West Michigan Enforcement Team (WEMET)
Wixom Police Department

Wyandotte Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Michigan Totals

$39,617
$23,147
$81,419
$93,138
$80,952
$25,987
$11,993
$3,512
$217,185
$94,599
$70,561
$132,059
$32,686
$23,147
$2,153
$35,392
$2,040
$35,394
$2,766
$78,170
$58,573
$2,459
$33,933
$149,588
$81,419
$70,561
$73,861
$11,993
N¢
$51,962
$2,459
$3,044,864

S0

S0

S0
$7,763
$9,815
$109,475
$29,800
S0
$7,763
$7,763
S0
$95,276
$166

S0
$19,859
$2,836
$46,931
$2,836
S0
$73,072
$89,488
$11,358
$2,836
$17,578
S0

S0

S0
$49,650
$3,876
$166
$11,358
$1,569,572

$39,617
$23,147
$81,419
$100,901
$90,767
$135,462
$41,793
$3,512
$224,948
$102,362
$70,561
$227,335
$32,852
$23,147
$22,012
$38,228
$48,971
$38,230
$2,766
$151,242
$148,061
$13,817
$36,769
$167,166
$81,419
$70,561
$73,861
$61,643
$3,876
$52,128
$13,817
$4,614,436



	Michigan

