## Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan Fiscal Year 2017

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Bay City Police Department	Local	\$43 <i>,</i> 830	\$0	\$43 <i>,</i> 830
Brighton Police Department	Local	\$2 <i>,</i> 459	\$11,358	\$13,817
Brownstown Police Department	Local	\$90,193	\$0	\$90,193
Canton Township Police Department	Local	\$78,950	\$0	\$78,950
City Of Ann Arbor Police	Local	\$2,040	\$46,931	\$48,971
City Of Flint Police Department	Local	\$23,147	\$0	\$23,147
City Of Livonia Police Department	Local	\$4,611	\$21,851	\$26,462
City Of River Rouge Police Department	Local	\$41,372	\$81,650	\$123,022
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department	Local	\$116,734	\$123,788	\$240,522
City Of Westland Police Department	Local	\$1,463	\$0	\$1,463
Clinton Township Police Department	Local	\$2,958	\$29,859	\$32,817
Conspiracy One Task Force	Task Force	\$9 <i>,</i> 388	\$0	\$9 <i>,</i> 388
Dearborn Heights Police Department	Local	\$37,266	\$61,336	\$98,602
Dearborn Police Department	Local	\$118,775	\$112,819	\$231,594
Department Of Military And Veterans Affairs	Local	\$1,196	\$0	\$1,196
Department Of State Police	State	\$26,537	\$18,080	\$44,617
Detroit Police Department	Local	\$75,544	\$20,660	\$96,204
Farmington Hills Police Department	Local	\$314,825	\$206,410	\$521,235
Ferndale Police Department	Local	\$116,734	\$65,888	\$182,622
Grand Rapids Police Department	Local	\$8,105	\$0	\$8,105
Grosse Ile Police Department	Local	\$111,072	\$19,837	\$130,909
Hamburg Township Police Department	Local	\$0	\$39,320	\$39,320
Hamtramck Police Department	Local	\$9,274	\$8,285	\$17,559
Jackson Narcotic Enforcement Team (JNET)	Task Force	\$0	\$3,876	\$3,876
Kalamazoo Public Safety - Kalamazoo Valley Enforcement Team				
(KVET)	Local	\$10,282	\$0	\$10,282
Kent County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$5,824	\$0	\$5 <i>,</i> 824
Kentwood Police Department	Local	\$31,432	\$0	\$31,432
Livingston County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$38,918	\$70,337	\$109,255
Macomb County Sheriff	Local	\$94,599	\$7,763	\$102,362
Monroe Area Narcotics Investigative Services	Task Force	\$4,611	\$19,859	\$24,470

	Michigan Totals	\$2,459 <b>\$3,044,864</b>	\$1,569,572	\$13,817 \$4,614,436
Wyandotte Police Department	Local	\$2,459	\$11,358	\$52,128
Wixom Police Department	Local	\$0	\$3,876	\$3,876 \$52,128
West Bloomfield Township Police Department West Michigan Enforcement Team (WEMET)	Local State	\$11,993 \$0	\$49,650 \$3,876	\$61,643 \$3,876
Wayne County Airport Authority Police	Local	\$73,861	\$0 \$40.650	\$73,861
Waterford Township Police Department	Local	\$70,561	\$0	\$70,561
Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$81,419	\$0	\$81,419
Warren Police Department	Local	\$149,588	\$17,578	\$167,166
Walled Lake Police Department	Local	\$33,933	\$2,836	\$36,769
Village Of Dundee Police Department	Local	\$2,459	\$11,358	\$13,817
Troy Police Department	Local	\$58,573	\$89,488	\$148,061
Sterling Heights Police Department	Local	\$78,170	\$73,072	\$151,242
State Police - Metropolitan Enforcement Team	Task Force	\$2,766	\$0	\$2,766
Southgate Police Department	Local	\$35,394	\$2,836	\$38,230
Southfield Police Department	Local	\$2,040	\$46,931	\$48,971
Shelby Township Police Department	Local	\$35,392	\$2,836	\$38,228
Saint Clair County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,153	\$19,859	\$22,012
Saginaw County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$23,147	\$0	\$23,147
Royal Oak Police Department	Local	\$32,686	\$166	\$32,852
Roseville Police Department	Local	\$132,059	\$95,276	\$227,335
Riverview Police Department	Local	\$70,561	\$0	\$70,561
Redford Police Department	Local	\$94,599	\$7,763	\$102,362
Plymouth Township Police Department	Local	\$217,185	\$7,763	\$224,948
Oakland County Violent Crime Task Force	Task Force	\$3,512	\$0	\$3,512
Oakland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$11,993	\$29,800	\$41,793
Oakland County Narcotics Enforcement Team	Task Force	\$25,987	\$109,475	\$135,462
Novi Police Department	Local	\$80,952	\$9,815	\$90,767
Northville Township Police Department	Local	\$93,138	\$7,763	\$100,901
Northfield Township Police Department	Local	\$81,419	\$0	\$81,419
Mount Morris Township Police Department	Local	\$23,147	\$0	\$23,147
Monroe County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$39,617	\$0	\$39,617